Product #

Features

Specifications

PCH98409-5

Reusable adult-sized digital camouflage hooded
rain poncho in black drawstring pouch

Made of 10mm PVC and pouch made of 210D
Polyester.

Poncho comes folded in pouch

Poncho measures 39 1/2" L (torso) x 51-1/2"W
(arms) open and approx. 7-1/2" x 6 3/4" folded.

Pouch: 8"W x 9"H

Bulk Packing

1. One color, one location Silk Screen imprint.



Available Product Colors

Additional Charges

Imprint Area

Price includes

Product Price

Cost/Qu 18
antity

Coston $17.6
P

$16.4

Production Time Charges

Quantity
18-34
35-74
75-149
300-599
600

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity

4 Days

2. Silk Screen Printing

Camo

Digital Proof: $20(P)

Silk Screen Printing Charges - $100 (P)

Pouch - Front: 5"W x 5"H

Imprint available on pouch only.

Free standard shipping

150 300 600

$1554 $1492 $14.62 $14.12

10 Days
$18
$39
$55
$72

$90

3 Days



Free
18-34

Free
35-74

Free
75-149
300-599 Free
600 Free

*All shipping and production charges are on NET

$14

$32

$41

$64

$75
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